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Current Account
iy uNa.suIA N Ing qular. 1111 e ws¥lau 10110 ::;j of Pages v
g : Thailand g::r:ch ERLTRIETETR
=i wafily®  512-6-00383-6
= 8 g uwdevenalensen (Wuoulsmna) Account No.
§§ urIMIINONND 3 nyfl 17 ufh 30/09/2566  a&nawu  THB
= g @uaLuRaY Date Currency
=; dnadiawim Kg’:’}l = 0.00
= ::;:;::000 aanifioaronoszan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
288,808
Su/diau/1 ERUGET Faduw wneauda aaudu/dindu uanAIuI qm évhsmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaauAIN 0.00
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 91,663.00 91,663.00 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,915.00 95,578.00 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,881.10 124,459.10 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,602.60 138,061.70 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 < 2,315.00 140,376.70 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 = 1,445.00 141,821.70 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,831,390.10 1,973,211.80 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,802.40 2,011,014.20 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 78,214.95 2,089,229.15108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ° ﬂ" a q 64,612.35 2,153,841.50 108682 ~ 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 a1 tu1 9, n 1,445.00 2,155,286.50 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 V/ 15,068.40 ' 2,170,354.90 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,305.00 2,171,659.90 108682 931002
04/09/2566‘ BCD14 GFMIS/ 198682 (M TR S’u\ﬂ 78,214.95 2,249,874.85108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 i gm‘, 'ﬂﬁ*‘)‘i ) drnmma 46,262.20 2,296,137.05108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 > ° 28,881.10 2,325,018.15108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,071.65 2,351,089.80 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,068.40 2,366,158.20 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,915.00 2,370,073.20 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 82,612.35 2,452,685.55 108682 931002
| 04/09/2566 BPDWT PHAYAO HIGHWAY 1,649,820.35 802,865.20 0512 93999
04/09/2566 BPDWT PHAYAO HIGHWAY 498,550.45 304,314.75 0512 93999
04/09/2566 CWCH 10509921 75,986.75 228,328.00 0512 570247
04/09/2566 CWTPC 10469920 16,322.00 212,006.00 0512 570247
05/09/2566 PADWP 9294-109000020 15600861 7,830.00 20417600 0512  K19294
05/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 4,630.00 199,546.00 0512 K19294
05/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 2,890.00 196,656.00 0512 K19294
65/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 7,830.00 188,826.00 0512 K19294
05/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 2,610.00 186,216.00 0512 K19294
05/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 2,890.00 183,326.00 0512 K19294
05/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 183,326.00 0.00 0512 K19294
06/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,472.00 17,472.00 108682 931000
C/F vanunll 17,472.00
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§ Thailand CRtR] ERLTRIEAL R

=v Branch

=i weillyfi 5126003836

= 3 W uadevIualInELen (Wusulsana) Account No.

gg umemmeneen 3 wyd 17 udd 30/09/2566  @nadu  THB

=1 fuALUADN Date Currency

=: dunadiaonn 2duq 0.00

= Wiz 56000 [Loan] Limit

= Thailand aanifinAa1anpavan* 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable
288,809
Su/iiau/d 5N Faduw wnauda naudu/Windu HanAIUAD @ s;vh-num-s
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanunu 17,472.00
06/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 19,472.00 108682 931000
06/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 415,640.00 435,112.00 108682 931000
06/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 652,935.00 1,088,047.00 108682 931000
07/09/2566 CWTPC 10509922 652,935.00 435,112.00 0512 570070
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 % 61,210.40 496,322.40 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,068.40 511,390.80 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 71,413.65 582,804.45108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,573.00 586,377.45108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,602.60 599,980.05108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,285.00 684,265.05108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,191.00 685,456.05 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 73,310.40 758,766.45108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - - 1,319.00 760,085.45108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 a" tyIanNeaN 1,684,673.55 2,444,759.00 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 u 23,804.55 2,468,563.55 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 } / . ﬂ 35,942.40 2,504,505.95 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 \/ 3,573.00 2,508,078.95 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,369.70 2,534,448.65108682 931000
19/09/2566  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 (et willif) 71,413.65 2,605,862.30 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3 man q\"“‘n:‘ﬂl M’Y’ Aame 15,068.40 2,620,930.70 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5 1,319.00 2,622,249.70 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 42,239.40 2,664,489.10 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,369.70 2,690,858.80 108682 931000
19/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,113.00 2,692,971.80 108682 931000
20/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,221.00 2,699,192.80 108682 931002
20/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 2,724,192,80 108682 931002
20/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 116,920.00 2,841,112.80 108682 931002
25/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,050.05 2,845,162,85108682 931002
25/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 2,846,662.85108682 931002
26/09/2566 BPDWT PHAYAO HIGHWAY 284,033.40 2,562,629.45 0512 93999
26/09/2566 CWTPC 10509924 4,974.00 2,557,655.45 0512 570247
26/09/2566 CWCH 10509925 105,710.65 2,451,944.80 0512 570247
CJF vanun'll 2,451,944.80 o
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E Thailand ERtR} ERI R HITR)
=¢ Branch
=¢ Wity 512-6-00383-6
fg AU wevIuRNWELEN (Wusudszunn) Account No.
=1 uwEeNIONLEN 3 Y 17 Juit 30/09/2566  &nadu  THB
;5 FuaLuaaN Date Currency
=5 dnadiasmum wdug 0.00
== > weien 56000 [Loan] le't.
= Thailand aanifina1oaosvan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
288,810
Su/idau/d SN fadun wingamda aaudu/dinidu UanAIUID ERt'y] s;vi‘wmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaaunu 2,451,944.80
26/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,858.00 2,508,802.80 108682 931000
26/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 483,601.00 2,992,403.80 108682 931000
26/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 34,944.00 2,957,459.80 0512 K19294
26/09/2566 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:70 ICAS INCL 10509923 9,500.00 2,947,959.80 0700 90180
R1 £
27/09/2566 CWTPC 10509926 483,601.00 2,464,358.80 0512 510171
27/09/2566 BPDWT PHAYAO HIGHWAY 89,299.00 2,375,059.80 0512 93999
29/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 7,146.00 2,367,913.80 0512 K19294
29/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 4,226.00 2,363,687.80 0512 K19294
29/09/2566 CWCH 3160301033122 10509928 69,422.60 2,294,265.20 0512 551501
29/09/2566 CWTPC 10509927 16,322.00 2,277,943.20 0512 551501
29/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 2,638.00 2,275,305.20 0512 K19294
29/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 7,146.00 2,268,159.20 0512 K19294
29/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 2,382.00 2,265,777.20 0512 K19294
29/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 2,638.00 2,263,139.20 0512 K19294
29/09/2566 BPDWT PHAYAO HIGHWAY 1,517,325.95 745,813.25 0512 93999
29/09/2566 BPDWT PHAYAO HIGHWAY 460,323.25 285,490.00 0512 93999
29/09/2566 BPDWT PHAYAO HIGHWAY 116,920.00 168,570.00 0512 93999
29/09/2566 PADWP 9294-10900002015600861 168,570.00 0.00 0512 K19294
uanmILUda 0.00
y neas
FIUUMSNAURY 31 518015 6,492,742.40 a1 "u'l E‘,
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
" swmsemsdndu 51 ERUTiR ) 6,492,742.40 &’/J
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
wiisana3unifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 s 0.00 ( U’N‘l [y 7]
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht Hﬂ“‘ﬂ

wndwrrendalydnagms
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= Thailand @0 ERYRVHIER]
- = Branch
=i Wy iieyd 512-6-00384-4
=i g duyumudsuanaiacdnna e Account No.
Eg wsnMMnEe 3 uyit 17 uid 30/09/2566  a&nadu  THB
=: @uaLuAaN Date Currency
=1 Fnadiasneimn Wl 0.00
- wui 56000 [Loalr:i] L. e i
= i aandisawaroazay .
T Accrued Interest Payable
288,812
Su/dau/i 5uNs sadun wuamda naudu/dindu UanAIUAD Eatie} ';vl‘\s'\um'x
Date Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanUANT 0.00
22/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,750.00 15,750.00 108682 931001
26/09/2566 CWTPC 10507180 639.00 15,111.00 0512 570247
26/09/2566 CWTPC 10507179 1,500.00 13,611.00 0512 570247
26/09/2566 CWTRC 5120249574 10507178 v 13,611.00 0.00 0512 570247
vanAvtuia 0.00
5U5ENTNAURY 3 578015 15,750.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsan sy 1 570015 15,750.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) ; Baht
iiasana ety (Unclear Chq.) 0 58015 0.00
o Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

maﬁmmﬁ'u‘tﬁu : siaams CLCK / BCCK wanaéiv infisananis@eniiu Teadannunanisian

tAuua) e CL asuaasmanismeasiasmams CLCR
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y </

| (vredum waluly)
Mmm"')\ﬂmtgm
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Thailand & ERb R EIt
s Branch
& Wwaiteyd 512-6-01365-3
g KU unIMIuRINILN (Wuuansudsmna) Account No.
= UBWMMNNLE 3 uyd 17 Judt 30/09/2566  &nadu  THB
=3 druatuaaN Date Currency
=; dnafiaonwuen wdug 0.00
= wuie 56000 [Loan} L!m't.
= ; aanuisa L vEN* 0.00
i Accrued Interest Payable
289,335
Suf/iéau/id 5N dmadun winuaugla aaudu/dindu uanA KA Eat’y o;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uanunn 12,401,165.00
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,070,216.00 14,471,381.00 108682 931002
04/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 286,752.75 14,758,133.75108682 931002
04/09/2566 CWTRC 5121246919 10487131 46,712.00 14,711,421.75 0512 570247
04/09/2566 CWTRC 5123108610 10487132 2,007,690.00 12,703,731.75 0512 570247
04/09/2566 CWTRC 5126037366 10487136 2,356,968.75 10,346,763.00 0512 570070
04/09/2566 BORDWC 2,020171750036,034, 10487124 36,892.00 10,309,871.00 1098 490483
04/09/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10487126 12,430.00 10,297,441.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10487126 TRC
BR# 1098CID#5120478530
04/09/2566 CBCA CB Debit 10487129 82,099.00 10,215,342.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10487129TRC
2 BR#541CID#5410491114
o Vv
04/09/2566 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:219 ICAS INCL 10487125 10,8 al ﬂ ﬂ G‘ a 00,204,529.00 0700 90180
7 I
04/09/2566 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:663 ICAS INCL 10487123 26,400.00 10,178,129.00 0700 90180
R1 :
04/09/2566 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:663 ICAS INCL 10487127 146,525,00 : 10,031,604.00 0700 90180
3 (et i)
‘o &
05/09/2566 CWTRC 5123109226 10487128 1,0#5‘,&&0‘!18‘“1\" sl TUMUMNEes1,742.00 0512 570070
05/09/2566 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:466 ICAS INCL 10487135 93,560.00 8,858,182.00 0700 90180
R1
07/09/2566 CWTRC 5120838138 ; 10487130 37,493.00 8,820,689.00 0512 570247
07/09/2566 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:663 ICAS INCL 10487134 42,994.00 8,777,695.00 0700 90180
R1
11/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,710.22 8,804,405.22 108682 931001
12/09/2566 CWTPC 10516348 26,710.22 8,777,695.00 0512 570247
19/09/2566 CWTRC 5121210248 10516341 11,135.00 8,766,560.00 0512 570070
CJF waoun'l) 8,766,560.00 Ny
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Vs una.suIAN g ne quan 1111 dawws¥laue 10110 Page of Pages
5 Thailand ERLR! ERYRMEITR
= Branch
=: woilig®  512-6-01365-3
=35 & umamvanwan (Suuansulsana) Account No. _
=3 uANMINNELET 3 wyi 17 Yuil 30/09/2566  anadu  THB
= At uAaN Date . Currency
=: dnadlaowuin ndug 0.00
= weLen 56000 [LOWA] Limi:
= ; aandioaNNLFATEAN* 0.00
T Accrued Interest Payable
289,336
Su/ifiauw/{ $uns dadun wiuaumda aauldu/Windu HanAIKAA ERLR] l;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaaunIn 8,766,560.00
19/09/2566 CWTRC 5123111093 10516343 1,286,427.00 7,480,133.00 0512 510171
19/09/2566 CWTRC 51208187733 10516345 60,757.00 7,419,376.00 0512 570070
19/09/2566 CWTRC 6616399915 10516342 1,974,676.00 5,444,700.00 0512 570070
19/09/2566 CWTRC 5123110933 10516344 1,005,739.00 4,438,961.00 0512 570247
19/09/2566 CWTRC 5120987583 10487137 837,065.00 3,601,896.00 0512 570247
19/09/2566 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:209 ICAS INCL 10516346 28,034.00 3,573,862.00 0700 90180
R1
19/09/2566 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:443 ICAS INCL 10516347 73,232.00 3,500,630.00 0700 90180
R1
19/09/2566 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:209 ICAS INCL 10487140 269,243.00 3,231,387.00 0700 90180
d R1
20/09/2566 CWTRC 5123111212 10487139 2,945,260.00 286,127.00 0512 570070
20/09/2566 CWTRC 513111212 10487138 173,471.00 112,656.00 0512 570070
26/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,535,765.00 2,648,421.00 108682 . 931000
26/09/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 283,779.25 2,932,200.25108682 931000
27/09/2566 CWTRC 5126037366 10516350 2,819,544.25 112,656.00 0512 570247
28/09/2566 CWTRC 10516349 112,656.00 0.00 0113 540493
vaaAuuia 0.00
ALanaas
U
5USIWANSNAUEY 27 514015 17,604,388.22
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) _ Baht
susamsihndu 5 N5 5,203,223.22
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht ' ﬂ w
iiasanadaniiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 FaliliRts 0.00 (
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht 71‘\\530'918’11“‘!‘1 H‘nﬂ@fﬂ‘l




FIUIUNTENUYIARUNINGUIATT

YNV NUAAINNSLY

sums nyelve @10 ween  eeiityd 512-6-02675-5

fu

Iy BuenUszinniRueinsunis (Ruenoauning) v

L | o
U IUN 30 NuUyEY

2566

L. |

Uy 1101030102

v

HDAAINEDNINTIBIUNITUARSERAURY TUanUsELAMNILY

o/

W RUHINTERINENNS
mirsnuduiinRusngaly
ANSTIULBUSUIANS

& A
AR
ANSISULHENEUIANTNSUIANSUUNINDG

suiAmsiirveamhenudunvindgydvewiieu

avaa awV o & a
uln L%ﬂﬂﬂuﬂmﬁﬂﬁluuqu'\ﬂuwu

v
mirgauduiinmsTneRuasly
noniesu

Rurhnilinsudedin

ganAuvaan1NluLIIwansUIATS (Bank Statement)

(Wavivny  nauls)

LY

undamsualutiungns




sSUIMSNSVINg

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  512-6-02675-5 Currency THB
Account Name wmammanzin - Account Status Active

Alias Name wrmmasnsnn - Branch Name PHAYAO BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

Download Account Activity ® close

You are about downloading the transaction history for :
Account Type G Security Warning!!
Account Name WAV IUANWIALT

o 1. This download will generate a temporary file
Date Range ~ 01-09-2023 to 30-09-2023 on your local machine by your browser.

File Fomat. - o ke 2. Recommend save a file on the specific folder
before open it. then remove it after finish.

Note : Please Click Here to read page setup instruction

.
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Current Account
; g 1/1
bl una.suIAINg e guan 1111 danws¥laue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & CR R EIE]
E 8 Branch
=i Wit 512-6-03709-9
=F g wememanwun Wamsfudumoddnvsating Account No.
=g waNAIIMONELN 3 vyt 17 Juit 30/09/2566  anawu  THB
=: duatuean Date Currency
= dnadiaowain wlug 0.00
= > weLen 56000 [Loar;i] Lfm't.
= iland aandisawNaIvEN* 0.00
T Accrued Interest Payable
289,929
3uf/wiau/ NS daduin winaamda aaudu/dim3u uanAILKAD i o;vhnums
Date Code Descriptions Chegque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F danuanin 0.00
21/09/2566 TSTDOTHC  &.wma.5 An.5 4,524,990.00 4,524,990.00 0512 510171
un.a. ##UID=510171##Z
TLO=BR0512510171A1\0#
#UID=510171##ZTLO=BR
0512510171A1\0# e
22/09/2566 PBDWT G9050 -0800600046 149.36 4,524,840.64 0512 ITBANK
22/09/2566 PBDWT G9050 -0800600046 8,452.55 4,516,388.09 0512 ITBANK
22/09/2566 PBDWT G9050 -0800600046 283,779.25 4,232,608.84 0512 ITBANK
22/09/2566 PBDWT (G9050 -0800600046 2,535,765.00 1,696,843.84 0512 ITBANK
22/09/2566 PBDWT G9050 -0800600046 845,255.00 851,588.84 0512 ITBANK
22/09/2566 PBDWT G9050 -0800600046 851,588.84 0.00 0512 ITBANK
uanANLUAa 0.00
o Y
- FIULNTNAURY 6 : EaliTiRt 4,524,990.00 a1 l‘lﬂ ﬂ ﬂ ﬁ 'él \1
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht v
smsansdInEtu 1 ERliliRt 4,524,990.00 o
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasamaaniiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 Eplilier) 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht (wafuny m'ﬁﬂﬂ
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Current Account

: unuit 1/1
2 una.suIR1sn e guan 1111 dawwsyiaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand R CRVRUE R
= Branch
=& weiliy®  512-6-03822-2
= G5 WEIMIINRINILEN IWansEy Wurua3as EDC Account No.
=i u2RMMINELEY 3yl 17 Yuil 30/09/2566  anadu  THB
- @uauuRaN Date Currency
=: dnadiasmam wdug 0.00
== weilan 56000 [Loan_] L!mnt_
= ; aanulpawAbEEN* 0.00
A" Accrued Interest Payable
290,001
Su/diau/il 5N fadun winmanda naudu/Windu uanAILUND dmn t;vhﬂun'n
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F wanun ; 0.00
06/09/2566 NBDDT TR fr 5121165374 2,000.00 2,000.00 0512 ITBANK
06/09/2566 PBDWT G9050 -0800600046 2,000.00 0.00 0512 ITBANK
22/09/2566 CLCK Unclear:4,377.00 88004145 0.00 0.00 0512 570247
25/09/2566 CLCR ASOF 22/09/2566 88004145 o 4,377.00 4,377.00 0700 90172
25/09/2566 PBDWT 69050 -080Q600046 : 4,377.00 0.00 0512 ITBANK
HaaMILU&D 0.00
smseA0audy 2 516013 6,377.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsnsdIndu 3 57805 6,377.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) : Baht
iiasana3uniiu (Unclear Chq.) 1 505 4,377.00
<5 Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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